
I.D.:	26869409

Echipammente	si	accesorii	pentru	computer

Data
publicarii

22.03.18 Coduri	CPV 30200000-1

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

03.04.18 Pretul	estimativ: 1.582,00	RON

Descriere: Echipammente	si	accesorii	pentru	computer:	1	Switch	industrial	IGS-10020MT,	Planet	Switch
Industrial	8p	Gigabit	+	2p	Fibra	Optica	(SFP),	cu	management,	grad	protectie	exterior	IP30,
gama	de	functionare	extinsa	(-40~75gr.C)	1buc;	2	Modul	MGB-TLA10,	Planet	Mini	GBIC	WDM
TX1310	-	10KM(-40	to	75C),	DDM	Supported	1buc;	3	Modul	MGB-TLB10,	Planet	Mini	GBIC	WDM
TX1550	-	10KM(-40	to	75C),	DDM	Supported	1buc;	4	Patch	cord	P-SC_FC-9D20SCL-R-(L),
SC/PC-FC/PC	SM9/125	duplex	2.0mm	standard	color	LSZH	jacket	cable,	2m	4	buc;	5	Patch
cord	P-SC_LC-9D20SCL-R-(L),	SC/PC-LC/PC	SM9/125	duplex	2.0mm	standard	color	LSZH	Jacket
cable,	2m	4buc;


